
School Last Name First Name Email School Last Name First Name Email
Bryan MS Begani Kelly kbegani@elmhurst205.org Edison Gecsey Sharon sgecsey@elmhurst205.org 

O'Brien Mary mobrien@elmhurst205.org Emerson Steahly Karen ksteahly@elmhurst205.org 
 Danielczyk Diane ddanielczyk@elmhurst205.org Field Rider Leanne lrider@elmhurst205.org 
Johnson Michael michaeljohnson@elmhurst205.org Fischer Alexander Fabiola falexander@elmhurst205.org 
Bowles Michele mbowles@elmhurst205.org Hawthorne Sorrentino Geri gsorrentino@elmhurst205.org 
Szafranski Chelsea cszafranski@elmhurst205.org Lincoln Lytle Joseph jlytle@elmhurst205.org 
Samp Sarah ssamp@elmhurst205.org Jackson O'Leary Susan soleary@elmhurst205.org 
Bolur Heather hbolur@elmhurst205.org Jefferson Sellers Jennifer jsellers@elmhurst205.org

Churchville
Kellner Ryan rkellner@elmhurst205.org
Maciuszek Emily emaciuszek@elmhurst205.org
Alomari Nora nalomari@elmhurst205.org
Collons Gillian gcollons@elmhurst205.org
Cultra Dan dcultra@elmhurst205.org
Nechvatal Molly mnechvatal@elmhurst205.org

Sandburg Cohen Therese tcohen@elmhurst205.org
Branick Caroline cbranick@elmhurst205.org
Dahlman Frank fdahlman@elmhurst205.org
Grosso Mike mgrosso@elmhurst205.org
Napper Elizabeth enapper@elmhurst205.org
Thomas Nicole nthomas@elmhurst205.org


